
Date of 
receipt

Amount 
claimed

Amount of 
claim 
admitted

Nature of 
claim

Amount 
covered by 
Security 
interest

Amount 
covered by 
guarantee

Whether 
related 
party?

1 Srei Infrastructure Finance Limited 21.07.2022      1,47,88,40,586                     -   -                       -                          -   No 0 0 0       1,47,88,40,586 
Under Verification, Queries 
Raised

     1,47,88,40,586       1,47,88,40,586 

Amount of 
any mutual 
dues, that 

may be
set-off

Amount of 
claim not 
admitted

Amount of claim 
under 

verification

Remarks, if any

Annexure-9
Name of the corporate debtor: Alstrong ACP Manufacturing Limited; Date of commencement of CIRP 18.04.2022; List of creditors as

on: 31.08.2022

List of other creditors (Other than financial creditors and operational creditors)
(Amount in₹)

Sl. 
No

Name of creditor Details of
claim received

Details of clai
m admitted

Amount of 
contin

-gent claim


